ULT
Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
KU968 Features
CPU Fan
DDR4
Memory
Down
Intel® Celeron®/

• COM332-B carrier board kit 770-CM3321-000G
• Heat spreader (Height: 11mm) A71-011070-000G
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory VGA/DVI LVDS/eDP GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Temp.
KU968-T8-7600U 770-KU9681-100G i7-7600U 8G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT -40 to 85oC
KU968-T1-7600U 770-KU9681-200G i7-7600U 16G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT -40 to 85oC
KU968-B8-7300U 770-KU9681-300G i5-7300U 8G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT 0 to 60oC
KU968-B4-7100U 770-KU9681-400G i3-7100U 4G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT 0 to 60oC
KU968-B4-3965U 770-KU9681-500G 3965U 4G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT 0 to 60oC
KU968-B4-7300U 770-KU9681-600G i5-7300U 4G VGA LVDS 1 4 8 ATX/AT 0 to 60oC